®
01
规格 Specification
型 号 Model
4V110-06 4V120-06 4V130C-06 4V130E-06 4V130P-06
4A110-06 4A120-06 4A130C-06 4A130E-06 4A130P-06
位置数
Valve Type

30E: Mid-position exhausted
30P: Mid-position pressede
订购代码 Ordering Code
电磁阀、气动阀
Solenoid Valve, Pneumatic Control Valve
4V100 系列 4V100 Series
線圈形式
空白 : 帶燈
EX: 防爆線圈
W: 出線
Coil type
Blank: With
           light
EX: Explosion
       proof coil
W: Lead wire
本体形式
空白 : 壓鑄型
F : 平板型
BK: 黑色本體
G: 灰色本體
AH: 金屬前導體
E: 硬氧
H: 耐磨型
B: 面板式
Valve Body
Blank: Die
casting type
F : Flat type
BK: Black body
G: Grey body
AH: In front of
       the metal
       conductor
E: Hard oxygen
H: Wear resistant
     type
B: Sub-plated mounted
    (for 5/2,5/3 way only)
Kuo
新建印章
®
02
4V110-M5 4V110-06
4V120-064V120-M5
4V130-064V130-M5
电磁阀、气动阀
Solenoid Valve, Pneumatic Control Valve
4V100 系列 4V100 Series
外观尺寸  Overall Dimension
4V100
电
磁
阀
Solenoid Valve
®
03
4A110-064A110-M5
4A120-064A120-M5
4A130-064A130-M5
电磁阀、气动阀
Solenoid Valve, Pneumatic Control Valve
4V100 系列 4V100 Series
外观尺寸  Overall Dimension
®
04
3V110-063V110-M5
3V120-063V120-M5
3A110-063A110-M5
3A120-063A120-M5
电磁阀、气动阀
Solenoid Valve, Pneumatic Control Valve
4V100 系列 4V100 Series

30E: Mid-position exhausted
30P: Mid-position pressede
订购代码 Ordering Code
線圈形式
空白 : 帶燈
EX: 防爆線圈
W: 出線
Coil type
Blank: With
           light
EX: Explosion
       proof coil
W: Lead wire
本体形式
空白 : 壓鑄型
F : 平板型
BK: 黑色本體
G: 灰色本體
AH: 金屬前導體
E: 硬氧
H: 耐磨型
B: 面板式
Valve Body
Blank: Die
casting type
F : Flat type
BK: Black body
G: Grey body
AH: In front of
       the metal
       conductor
E: Hard oxygen
H: Wear resistant
     type
B: Sub-plated mounted
    (for 5/2,5/3 way only)
®
06
4V210-084V210-06
4V220-084V220-06
4V230-084V230-06
电磁阀、气动阀
Solenoid Valve, Pneumatic Control Valve
4V200 系列 4V200 Series
外观尺寸  Overall Dimension
电
磁
阀
Solenoid Valve
4V200
®
07
电磁阀、气动阀
Solenoid Valve, Pneumatic Control Valve
4V200 系列 4V200 Series
4V210-06B 4V210-08B
4V220-06B 4V220-08B
4V230-06B 4V230-08B
外观尺寸  Overall Dimension
®
08
电磁阀、气动阀
Solenoid Valve, Pneumatic Control Valve
4V200 系列 4V200 Series
4A210-084A210-06
4A220-084A220-06

30E: Mid-position exhausted
30P: Mid-position pressede
订购代码 Ordering Code
線圈形式
空白 : 帶燈
EX: 防爆線圈
W: 出線
Coil type
Blank: With
           light
EX: Explosion
       proof coil
W: Lead wire
本体形式
空白 : 壓鑄型
F : 平板型
BK: 黑色本體
G: 灰色本體
AH: 金屬前導體
E: 硬氧
H: 耐磨型
B: 面板式
Valve Body
Blank: Die
casting type
F : Flat type
BK: Black body
G: Grey body
AH: In front of
       the metal
       conductor
E: Hard oxygen
H: Wear resistant
     type
B: Sub-plated mounted
    (for 5/2,5/3 way only)
电
磁
阀
Solenoid Valve
4V300
®
11
电磁阀、气动阀
Solenoid Valve, Pneumatic Control Valve
4V300 系列 4V300 Series
4V310-104V310-08
4V320-104V320-08
4V330-104V330-08
外观尺寸  Overall Dimension
®
12
电磁阀、气动阀
Solenoid Valve, Pneumatic Control Valve
4V300 系列 4V300 Series
4V320-08B 4V320-10B
4V310-08B 4V310-10B
4V330-08B 4V330-10B
外观尺寸  Overall Dimension
电
磁
阀
Solenoid Valve
4V300
®
13
电磁阀、气动阀
Solenoid Valve, Pneumatic Control Valve
4V300 系列 4V300 Series
4A310-104A310-08
4A320-104A320-08

30E: Mid-position exhausted
30P: Mid-position pressede
订购代码 Ordering Code
線圈形式
空白 : 帶燈
EX: 防爆線圈
W: 出線
Coil type
Blank: With
           light
EX: Explosion
       proof coil
W: Lead wire
本体形式
空白 : 壓鑄型
F : 平板型
BK: 黑色本體
G: 灰色本體
AH: 金屬前導體
E: 硬氧
H: 耐磨型
B: 面板式
Valve Body
Blank: Die
casting type
F : Flat type
BK: Black body
G: Grey body
AH: In front of
       the metal
       conductor
E: Hard oxygen
H: Wear resistant
     type
B: Sub-plated mounted
    (for 5/2,5/3 way only)
®
16
电磁阀、气动阀
Solenoid Valve, Pneumatic Control Valve
4V400 系列 4V400 Series
4V420-154V410-15
4A410-154V430-15
4A430-154A420-15
3V420-153V410-15
外观尺寸  Overall Dimension
电
磁
阀
Solenoid Valve
4V400
®
17
电磁阀、气动阀
Solenoid Valve, Pneumatic Control Valve
4V400 系列 4V400 Series
3A420-153A410-15
4V410-15B 4V420-15B
4V430-15B 4A410-15B
4A420-15B
4A430-15B
外观尺寸  Overall Dimension
®
18
尺寸表 Dimension
底座订购码 Base Ordering Code 配件订购码 Accessary Ordering Code
          符号 Symbol
A B C E F G H K L M Q R S W X Y
  内径 Inside Diameter
100M-□F 58 43 20 4.2 18.3 19 5 140 (n-1)*19+38 155 G1/4 40 30 78.5 25 27